September 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PC7 Piezoresistive Silicon Pressure Sensor
Features
■ High reliability imported pressure chip
■ High nonlinearity and good stability
■ Small size, package size φ 10 × 8mm
■ Wide range, 1MPa to 40MPa
■ 316L stainless steel material

40M S 0~40MPa 150％FS NBR
Note: G: Gauge pressure, A: Absolute pressure, S: Sealed gauge pressure
How to order
PC7 - 1M A 5p I1 NC
Pressure reference
A: Absolute pressure
S: Sealed gauge pressure
Others
Electrical connection
5w = 5 wires
5p = 5 pins
Others
Excitation
I1 = 1.5mA
U1 = 10V
Others
Compensation
NC =No compensation
Others
Product model